
TEAM DAY DATE TIME AWAY HOME FIELD
Sea Dogs Tuesday 18-Apr 5:30 PM Practice BHVS
Sea Dogs Friday 21-Apr 5:30 PM Practice BHVS
Sea Dogs Tuesday 25-Apr 5:30 PM Practice BHVS
Sea Dogs Friday 28-Apr 5:30 PM Practice BHVS
Sea Dogs Tuesday 2-May 5:30 PM Practice BHVS
Sea Dogs Friday 5-May 5:30 PM Practice BHVS
Sea Dogs Saturday 6-May 3:30 PM Fisher Cats Sea Dogs Wells
Sea Dogs Tuesday 9-May 6:00 PM Sea Dogs Lakes Region 2 Child's Park
Sea Dogs Thursday 11-May 5:30 PM Practice BHVS
Sea Dogs Saturday 13-May 3:00 PM Sea Dogs Fisher Cats Wells
Sea Dogs Tuesday 16-May 6:00 PM Lakes Region 1 Sea Dogs BHVS
Sea Dogs Thursday 18-May 5:30 PM Practice BHVS
Sea Dogs Saturday 20-May 4:00 PM Fisher Cats Sea Dogs Wells
Sea Dogs Tuesday 23-May 6:00 PM Sea Dogs Lakes Region 3 Child's Park
Sea Dogs Thursday 25-May 5:30 PM Practice BHVS
Sea Dogs Tuesday 30-May 6:00 PM Lakes Region 2 Sea Dogs BHVS
Sea Dogs Thursday 1-Jun 5:30 PM Practice BHVS
Sea Dogs Tuesday 6-Jun 6:00 PM Sea Dogs Lakes Region 1 Child's Park
Sea Dogs Thursday 8-Jun 5:30 PM Practice BHVS
Sea Dogs Saturday 10-Jun 11:00 AM Sea Dogs Fisher Cats Wells
Sea Dogs Monday 12-Jun 5:30 PM Practice KP TB
Sea Dogs Tuesday 13-Jun 6:00 PM Lakes Region 3 Sea Dogs BHVS


